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Current account: 20210000100219486001
MFI: 111
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NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 201188227
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 3990753
OKOHX: 61128

COATO: 1706401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,51

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,029
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,06
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,22
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,22
funds:

MUmelowasicst 3a00XKEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 1 043 000 cym
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0. HonxHoctb  OpraH amMuTeHTa, N36paH
NPUHATUA BCTYNNEeHNs NMPUHABLLWIA (HasHayeH) /
peweHus K peweHue BblBEOEH N3
06513aHHOCTSIM cocTtasa
(yBoneH,
ncteyeHue
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
30.06.2016 - dapMoHOB Xamunsar AKUNSOOPNAPHUHI  BbIBEOEH U3
XaxoH bowkapyen  HasbaTparm cocTtaea

ab3ocu YMyMUIA ANFUNAWIA  (YBONEH)



30.06.2016 01.07.2016 Hypboes

30.06.2016

30.06.2016

Baxo6>xoH

Mambenynnaes

Tanrar

KoHblpaTtbaesuy

Kyp6oHos
Abpop

SIWHNEI3OBNY

Xamusar
bowkapysu
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

AKkumagopnapHUHr
HasbaTparu
YMYMUIA AAFAINLLN

AKumapopnapHUHr
Hasbatparu
YMYMUIA AAF AN

AxunsoopnapHuHr
HasbaTparu
YMYyMUIA ANFANWIN

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHue CcylecTBEHHOro
hakTa

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopK Bowkapys
opraHu TOMOHUAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT tokopu Bolkapys
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

MaHcabaop waxcnapHuHr
(MXpOMS OpraHNHMHS) Waxcui
Tapkubugaru yarapuvwnap

AdpdomnnnaHraHn waxcnap
pynxarunnaru yarapuwnap

OMUTEHTHUHT toKopK Bowkapys
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bolkapys
opraHu TOMOHMAAH Kabyn
KUNUHraH kapopnap

OMUTEHTHUHT 1oKOpU BolKapys
opraHu ToMoHuAaH kabyn
KMNUHraH kapopnap

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBoneH)

Ne Jara Lata nyénukauun
CYWECTBEHHOr0  HacCTyrn/eHus CYWeCTBEHHOro
hakTta CYyLLEeCTBEHHOrro hakTta
pakTa
6 22.02.2016 22.02.2016
6 08.07.2016 08.07.2016
8 08.07.2016 08.07.2016
36 08.07.2016 08.07.2016
6 28.07.2016 28.07.2016
6 20.09.2016 20.09.2016
6 29.09.2016 29.09.2016
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YctaB kanutanuHuHr 50 15

doonangaH opTuK MUKLopAa
KpeauT OJIMHraHnnrn

OMUTEHTHUHT toKopwW Bowkapys 6
opraHu TOMOHMAaH kabyn
KUNUHraH Kapopnap

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

I. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

12.10.2016

13.10.2016

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOoro
nepvona

7926029.00

3978082.00

3947947.00

32720.00

12952.00

19768.00

183763.00

183763.00

12.10.2016

13.10.2016

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepvona

8552988.00

5037302.00

3515686.00

32720.00

19496.00

13224.00

183763.00

183763.00



Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

4151478.00

1501825.00

1455840.00

45985.00

5582630.00

5722830.00

3718107.00

772545.00

348.00

3712673.00

5570225.00

5524239.00

45985.00

807850.00

12455013.00

8675404.00

734143.00

11408.00



Advances to suppliers and contractors 260 784421.00
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 177232.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 30222.00
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290

authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 6702.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 233253.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 145830.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 2161.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350 84299.00
Other cash and cash equivalents 360 59370.00
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370 100.00
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 12953215.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 17104693.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 629060.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 26384.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 1876073.00

Treasury stock (8600) 440

2819398.00

144849.00

33062.00

9399.00

27350.00

1141314.00

38442.00

849926.00

252946.00

100.00

19978582.00

23691256.00

629060.00

26385.00

1892996.00

849.00



Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

1401201.00 1696564.00
44680.00 44680.00
3977398.00 4290533.00
584433.00

584433.00



Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

12542862.00

11876195.00

6577384.00

772545.00

1668713.00

1544918.00

561934.00

1043.00

599624.00

666667.00

19400723.00

16785203.00

4480752.00

734143.00

9806600.00

703769.00

327978.00

1043.00

569540.00

2615520.00



Other accounts payable (6900 except 760 150034.00 161377.00
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770 13127295.00 19400723.00

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780 17104693.00 23691256.00
(lines 480+770)

Report on financial results

HaunmeHoBaHve Kog 3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA 3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos
nokasaTens cTp. neproa Npownoro roga
noxonpl pacxonpl noxonpl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbInb) (ybbITKN)
Net revenue from 010 13691204.00 28255113.00

sales of products
(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020 10789372.00 17936051.00
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030 2901832.00 10319062.00

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, 040 2624794.00 10312248.00
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060 1432479.00 2023313.00
expenses

Other operating 070 1192314.00 8288935.00
expenses

Expenses of the 080

reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future



Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

14785.00

291823.00

570872.00

42446.00

274544.00

143364.00

110518.00

409753.00

452942.00

154134.00

294116.00

4692.00

237923.00

244738.00

1536913.00

440996.00

1085880.00

10037.00
13175583.00
140070.00
1168380.00
9102.00

464098.00
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Extraordinary profits 230
and losses
Profit (loss) before 240 409753.00 464098.00
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)
Income tax 250 117293.00 120994.00
Other taxes and fees 260 20030.00 20502.00
on profits
Net profit (loss) of 270 272431.00 322602.00
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)
Information on audit report
HaumeHoBanne  [aTta Homep Bwug Hata Homep ®.1N.0.
ayaMTOpCKOWn Bbloauu NVLEH3UVBAKIIOYEHNS  BblAaun ayamTopckay@mmTopa
opraHusaummu nMUEeH3nn ayANTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHNRAY ANTOPOB),
3aKI0YeHNs NpoBOAMBLIErO
NpPOBEPKY
«PROMSTROY- 2011-01-12 720 nxobuii 2017-04-26 10 Cangos
AUDIT» MYX dourKp Xamon
éunompunran Xymakynosuy

Cnucok adocomnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

MecToHaxoxneHne
(MecToXuTenbLCTBO)

(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,

ropoA, panoH)

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHMU
npusHarTcs
adpPUIMpoBaHHbIMU
nuuamm

Jara
(racTynneHmus
OCHOBaHuS (-
nin)

Konus
ayomTo
3aK oy

3arpy3
(https://
openinf
media/

audit_c
%D0%
83%D0
D0%BE
81%D0
BO_201
90%D0
D0%9A
9A_000



"KOGON SUV

KURILISH" MChJ

9.1 .Xanapos

A.T.xymaes

N.H.Habwues

LW.3.2XKymaes

d . X.Nwkabunos

K.K.Xamnoos

Y . X.Auwypos

X.X.bapoTos

B.X.Annmos

N.4.Hopos

T.T.Ouwnnos

B.Hyp6oes

Byxopo sunoatn KoroH
TymaHu TyTkyHaa KU

byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

Byxopo BunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

Byxopo sunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm.

TowkeHT waxpwu

Byxopo sunoatn byxopo
waxpu.

Byxopo sunoaTn Byxopo
waxpu.

Byxopo sunoatn Byxopo
waxpu.

byxopo sunoatn XoHoop
TYMaHu

byxopo sunoaTtu byxopo
waxpm

Byxopo sBunoatun PomutaH
TYMaHu

Byxopo sunoaTtu Kopakyn
TYMaHu

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1380
Dara: 22.05.2024

20 chonspaH opTuK
akums aracu

Kysatys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kyasatys KeHrawwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys KeHrawwm
ab3ocu

Kyasatys KeHrawwm
ab3ocu

Kysartys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys KeHraww

ab30Cu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

Bowkapys ab3ocu

2010-05-06

2008-06-28

2012-06-30

2013-08-10

2014-06-27

2015-06-20

2015-06-20

2014-06-27

2013-08-10

2015-06-20

2015-06-20

2015-06-20

2016-06-30



